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COTT DATA PROCESSED INDEXES

LICENSE

NUMBER

84-1135

83-1214

84-0299
A

81-0806

85-0946

85-0815

83-0114

83-0967

83-1178

87-0511

84-0248

83-0609

83-0384

87-0029

82-1077

84-0349

84-0220

84-1176

81-0805

84-1101

84-0221

83-0625

83-0325

82-0156

82-0732

86-0008

84̂ 0964

87-0057

FE M A L E S
SURNAME

CUCULLU

CULBRETH

CULBRETH

CULCLEASU8E

CULLER

CULLER

CUtLEY

CULLUM

CULPEPPER

CUMALANDER

CUMALANDER

CUM8EE

CUM8IE

CUNNINGHAM

CUNNINGHAM

CUNNINGHAM

CUNNINGHAM

CUNNINGHAM

CURRIE

CURRIE

CURTIS

CURTIS

CUSHINS

CUSHMAN

CUSHMAN

CUSTER

CUTLER

DABBS

GIVEN NAME

LISA MARIE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

KAREN OODSON
WEST COLUMBIA SC

VICKEY SMITH
LEXINGTON SC

*******

DOTTIE SHEREE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CECILIA ANNE
SWANSEA SC

JENNIFER ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DEBORAH FAY£
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

CINDY LEE
8ATESBURG SC

*******

JIMI LOUISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ANNIE ESTHER
CHAPIN SC

MARY CAROL
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC
*******

SHARON ELAINE
CAYCE SC

*******

PAULETTE M
LEXINGTON SC

*******

ANGELA SU2ETTE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JULIE ANNA
LITTLETON COL

CATHERINE ANNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

KIMBERLY LEE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

LUETTA SOWERS
LITTLE MTN SC

*******

SRENDA LOUISE
COLUMBIA SC

GINGER DAVID
BATESBURG SC

*******

ANNA WETMORE
COLUMBIA SC

CAROLYN TERESA
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

FRANCES WEATHERBY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

CINDY MARIE
COLUMBIA SC

LINDA SALE
TAYLORS SC

*******

CAROL WRIGHT
LEXINGTON SC

*******

SUSAN ELIZABETH
IRMO SC

*******

PATRICIA RA80N
LUGOFF SC

AGE

19

32

35

23

25

20

24

20

20

24

26

21

27

19

21

22

19

47

21

28

49

20

43

23

25

33

22

49

M A L E S

BRACE RUSTY -KEVIN
MONCKS CORNER

SABORN JAMES RUDY
BATESBURG SC

MOORE SR CHARLES WARINNER
LEXINGTON SC

GOLSON STANLEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WAUGH MICHAEL RAY
COLUMBIA SC

STALEY DAVID
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WOOD FULTON OTIS
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JACKSON JR WILLIAM EDWARD
LEESVILLE SC

TURNER JR THOMAS PERRY
GASTON SC

FULMER DENNIS KEITH
CHAPIN SC

PERRY JAMES CRAIG
LEXINGTON SC

TAYLOR LARRY DEAN
CAYCE SC

ADDY STEVEN MARK
LEXINGTON SC

MURRAY DONALD ALLAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WALLER JOHN ALLEN
CAYCE SC

KYZER BENJAMIN EDWARD
LEXINGTON SC

GARDNER MARK WILLIAM
WEST COLUMBIA SC

8YRD JOHN MELVIN
LITTLE HTN SC

K6ELER JOHN JOSEPH
COLUMBIA SC

HARMON SAMUEL ROSS
LEESVILLE SC

NAGY LOUIS
COLUMBIA SC

WRIGHT KENNETH DEAN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

WATTS KURT ALAN
COLUMBIA SC

UR8AN JAMES WALTER
CAYCE SC

FIDLER DAVID RUFUS
LEESVILLE SC

CUSTER CARL
LEXINGTON SC

MAHAN RICHARD HENRY
IRMO SC

WALKER BENNETT JAY
IRMO SC

RACE

W

W

W

8

W

8

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

8

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

DATE ISSUED

Ma.

11

12

4

9

10

8

2

16

12

6

3

6

5

1

11

4

3

12

8

11

3

7

4

2

7

1

10

1

Day

28

27

16

1

3

28

17

5

20

1

28

21

6

6

22

27

23

7

31

15

26

1

20

22

19

2

10

20

Year

1984

1983

1984

1981

1985

1985

1983

1983

1983

1987

1984

1983

1983

1987

1982

1984

1984

1984

1981

1984

1984

1983

1983

1982

1982

1986

1984

1987

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

12

12

4

10

8

2

10

12

6

4

6

5

1

11

5

3

12

1

11

3

7

4

3

8

1

10

10

Day

1

31

23

19

30

23

15

26

6

7

30

15

10

25

4

31

20

23

23

27

9

30

8

6

3

20

14

Year

1984

1983

1984

1985

1985

1983

1983

1983

1987

1984

1983

1983

1987

1982

1984

1984

1984

1982

1984

1984

1983

1983

1982

1982

1986

1984

1987

PERSON OFFICIATING

OELORIS A DRISGERS »P
MONCKS CORNER SC

REV MICHAEL S OAVIS
9ATESBURG SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PROB JDG
LEXINGTON SC

REV CARLYL6 HENRY
SWANSEA SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

W EARL6 WIILLIAMS JR NP
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV EUGENE L CURREY
LEESVILLE SC

REV THOM C JONES
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV BQYD F COOK
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV LEON A RAHL
LITTLE MOUNTAIN SC

JEANETTE SWYGERT ASC PR JDG
LEXINGTON SC

REV WAYNE YOUNG
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV STEVEN M KITTRELL
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV W MONROE SMITH
CAYCE SC
REV ROBERT A; POWELL
LEXINGTON SC
REV JACK A POOUE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
REV MABLE REEVES
CHAPIN SC

REV FRED MILLER JR
COLUMBIA SC
REV BARRY T ANTLEY
SALUDA COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV SRADY B PARKER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

REV JERRY SMITH
LEXINGTON SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

JUDGE JOHN LAND JOHNSON
LEXINGTON SC

REV ROBERT E LIBBEY
COLUMBIA SC

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASSOC
LEXINGTON SC PJ
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-

•


